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AA&A - Acoustics UG11

7 CREDITS

AA&A Core Requirements

43-1110
43-2110
14 CREDITS

Non AA&A Foundation Core

56-2720
56-2721
36-1501
36-2600
21 CREDITS

AA&A Concentration Req's

43-2725
43-2310
43-2315
43-3315
43-3325
43-3326
43-3320

Acoustics Electives

43-1115

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Audio Arts & Acoustics Program Requirements

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: | UNDG 2011-2012 v

60 CREDITS ARE REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS MAJOR.

Introduction to Audio Theory

Basic Audio Systems

Calculus I
Calculus II
Introduction to Programming: Theory and Concepts

Object Oriented Programming

Studies in Hearing

Introduction to Psychoacoustics and Sound Perception
Architectural Acoustics

Environmental Acoustics

Acoustical Testing I

Acoustical Testing II

Acoustical Modeling

18 OR MORE CREDITS - SELECT 6 COURSES

Audio Production I

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=AAA%20&incat=UG11&insubaud=AAAAUG11&inprog=UNDG
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43-3310 Acoustics of Performance Spaces 3 C
43-3340 Introduction to Vibration 3 C
43-3120 Perception and Cognition of Sound 3 C
43-3330 Engineered Acoustics 3 C
43-2325 Studies in Applied Acoustics 3 C
43-3515 Studies in Loudspeaker Theory 4 C
43-3615 Topics Systems Contracting I 3 C
56-2820 The Science of Acoustics I 3 C
This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in
each of their respective schools.
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