## **Undergraduate Program Requirements**

## **Audio Arts & Acoustics Program Requirements**

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2011-2012 ▼

## **AA&A - Acoustics UG11**

60 CREDITS ARE REQUIRED TO COMPLETE THIS MAJOR.

AA&A - Acoustics 2011

7 CREDITS

, CKEDITS			
AA&A Core Requirements		Courses:	2/2
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
43-1110	Introduction to Audio Theory	3	C
43-2110	Basic Audio Systems	4	C
14 CREDITS			
Non AA&A Foundation Core		Courses:	4/4
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
56-2720	Calculus I	4	C
56-2721	Calculus II	4	C
36-1501	Introduction to Programming: Theory and Concepts	3	C
36-2600	Object Oriented Programming	3	С
21 CREDITS			
AA&A Concentration Req's		Courses:	7/7
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
43-2725	Studies in Hearing	3	C
43-2310	Introduction to Psychoacoustics and Sound Perception	3	С
43-2315	Architectural Acoustics	3	C
43-3315	Environmental Acoustics	3	C
43-3325	Acoustical Testing I	3	C
43-3326	Acoustical Testing II	3	C
43-3320	Acoustical Modeling	3	C
18 OR MORE CREDITS - SELECT 6	COURSES		
Acoustics Electives		Courses:	6/6
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
43-1115	Audio Production I	4	С

43-3310	<b>Acoustics of Performance Spaces</b>	3	С
43-3340	Introduction to Vibration	3	С
43-3120	<b>Perception and Cognition of Sound</b>	3	С
43-3330	Engineered Acoustics	3	С
43-2325	Studies in Applied Acoustics	3	C
43-3515	Studies in Loudspeaker Theory	4	С
43-3615	Topics Systems Contracting I	3	C
56-2820	The Science of Acoustics I	3	C

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.